

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE RESOLUTION NO. 191

Sponsor: SENATOR YUDICHAK

Printer's No. 1130

1 Amend Resolution, page 2, lines 20 through 23, by striking
2 out all of said lines

3 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 15, by striking out "Senate"
4 and inserting
5 House

6 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 18, by striking out "the
7 restored 1977 levels of 35¢" and inserting
8 28¢

9 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 19, by striking out "15¢" and
10 inserting
11 12¢

12 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 19, by striking out "10¢" and
13 inserting
14 8¢